Comfort Maker Heat Transfer Range
Many homes rely on one heat source* situated in the main
living area, to provide warmth for the entire home. This
creates a lot of heat directly in that room, and as warm air
rises, the excess heat is trapped at ceiling level, while the
rest of house stays cold.  Comfort Maker Heat Transfer
Kits are the perfect solution for transferring surplus heat
from the warmed room to one, two or three other rooms

A room thermostat offers control over your desired comfort level. Installed in the same room as your heat source, simply set your desired temperature
and once the warmed room exceeds this temperature, the system will automatically begin transferring the excess heat into the other rooms in your home.
Order code FAN5555
Touch Screen Controller with timer function and
automatically adjusted fan speed to set level.
Order code FAN5856
Mechanical Controller with automatically
adjusted fan speed to set level.
Comfort Maker Extraction Fans are simple to install
and include sylish fascias suitable for any decor.
Exhaust Fans
Ceiling Fans
Comfort Maker Extraction Range
Designed for bathrooms, ensuites, toilets  or other rooms that require ventilation, these units include stylish fi nishes with removable
fascias for easy cleaning. Their low overall height allows for installation in confi ned spaces. These systems have long life ball
bearing motors and come with the duct outlet included. Fans without an LED light are also supplied with a plug and lead.
Stylish silver fi nish with
circular stainless steel insert
Order Code CMFAN05
Duct Size: 200mm
Performance : 34 l/s, 124 m3/hr
Order Code CMFAN07
Duct Size: 250mm
Performance : 56 l/s, 200m3/hr
Stylish silver fi nish with
square stainless steel insert
Order Code CMFAN11
Duct Size: 250mm
Performance : 56 l/s, 200m3/hr
Classic white fi nish with square
insert and LED light
Order Code CMFAN10
Duct Size: 250mm
Performance : 56 l/s, 200m3/hr
Light: 4.5W LED
Designed for smaller bathrooms, ensuites and toilets , these units have removable fascias for easy cleaning. These fans have long life
ball bearing motors and are designed to be used with the Comfort Maker duct kits listed below.
Ceiling Fan
Order code CMFAN02
Duct Size: 200mm
Order code CMFAN03
Duct Size: 250mm
Duct Kits
Order code DCT3016
For use with 200mm Ceiling Fan
Order code DCT1245
For use with 250mm Ceiling Fan
P
U
B
01
99
 2
00
2
Exhaust Fans have a
2 YEAR WARRANTY
2 Heat Fan Light
Order code CMFAN12
Designed for smaller bathrooms or ensuites with a classic white fi nish including
heating lamps and an LED centre light. All in one kit including 3 way wall switch,
low overall height for installation in confi ned spaces.
Shower Fan Kit and Heat Fan Lights have a
2 YEAR WARRANTY
Ceiling Fans have a
1 YEAR WARRANTY
Shower Fan Kit
Order code CMFAN13
Stylish design providing high effi ciency ventilation for bathrooms and larger
ensuites up to 15m2. An all in one complete kit includes 3m fl exible duct, inline
fan, and both interior and exterior grilles.
l i hit fi i h ith